WEBSITE: www.jdsu.com/test
COMMUNICATIONS TEST & MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
JD723A/JD724B
Cable and Antenna Analyzer
Key Features
Portable and lightweight handheld instrument•
Built-in wireless frequency bands as well as the most commonly •
used RF cable types

2) CW condition
*All Specifications based on calibrating after 5 minute warm-up.
Ordering Information
Mainframe
JD723A Cable and Antenna Analyzer (100 ~ 2700 MHz)
JD724B Cable and Antenna Analyzer   (25 ~ 4000 MHz)
Standard Accessories
Soft carrying case
AC-DC adapter
Cross LAN cable (1.5 m)
1 GB USB memory
Automotive cigarette lighter/12 VDC adapter
Lithium-Ion battery
Stylus pen
User's manual and application software on CD
2 years warranty
Optional Accessories
JD72450509 Calibration Kit (N(m)), 40 dB, 4 GHz
JD72450510 Calibration Kit (DIN(m)), 40 dB, 4 GHz
GC72450531 RF cable, 1.5 m N(m)-N(f )
GC72450532 RF Cable, 3.0 m N(m)-N(f )
JD72350542 Hard case
JD72350562 JD723A/JD724B user’s manual- printed version
G710050571 Adapter N(m) to DIN(f ), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω
G710050572 Adapter DIN(m) to DIN(m), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω
G710050573 Adapter N(m) to SMA(f ), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
G710050574 Adapter N(m) to BNC(f ), DC to 1.5 GHz, 50 Ω
GC7236000 JD723A Warranty extension of 1 year for Asia, NA
GC7236001 JD723A Warranty extension of 1 year for LA, EMEA
GC7246000 JD724B Warranty extension of 1 year for Asia, NA
GC7246001 JD724B Warranty extension of 1 year for LA, Asia
Note: select one calibration kit and one RF cable
Power Meter Accessories
JD731A Directional power sensor, 300 ~ 3800 MHz,
Average 0.15 ~ 150 W, Peak 4 ~ 400W
JD733A Directional power sensor, 150 ~ 3500 MHz,
Average/Peak 0.25 ~ 20 W
JD732A Terminating average power sensor
20 MHz~ 3800 MHz, -30 ~ +20 dBm
JD734A Terminating peak power sensor,
20 ~ 3800 MHz, -30 ~ +20 dBm
JD736A Terminating average and peak power sensor,
20 ~ 3800 MHz, -30 ~ +20 dBm
JD72450551 Terminating average power sensor, 40 ~ 3000 MHz,
-30 ~ 0 dBm
JD72450552 Terminating peak power sensor, 40 ~ 4000 MHz,
-40 ~ 0 dBm
G710050581 Attenuator 40 dB, 100 W, DC to 4 GHz (unidirectional)